HIMMEL PARK
Reporting Period
Days in Period
Membership Days
Absence Days
Absence Rate
Reported ADM

NORTHWEST
Reporting Period
Days in Period
Membership Days
Absence Days
Absence Rate
Reported ADM

OVERALL ADM
Absence Rate
Monthly Transitions
August
September
October
November

December

Total

Population

2019-20
1
44
5607
1586.5
28.29%
127.43

44
3090

862.25

27.90%
70.23

197.66
27.91%
HP

Ecodes
138.00

138.00

HP
8/20/19
136

2018-19
1
44
7007
1878
26.80%
159.25

44
3170
412.75
13.02%
72.05

231.30

8.18%

HP
Wocodes

2.00

NW
8/20/2019
71

2017-18
1
39
6302
822
13.04%
161.59

39
2151
189.75
8.82%
55.15

216.74
6.39%
NW

Ecodes
72

72.00

Total
District
207

Absence Rate = Absence Days/Membership Days
Reported ADM = Membership Days/Days in Period

Absence Rate = Absence Days/Membership Days
Reported ADM = Membership Days/Days in Period

NW
Wocodes

1.00
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