HIMMEL PARK Reporting Period Days in Period Membership Days Absence Days Absence Rate Reported ADM	2019-20 1 44 5607 1586.5 28.29% 127.43	2018-19 1 44 7007 1878 26.80% 159.25	2017-18 1 39 6302 822 13.04% 161.59	Absence Rate = Absence Days/Membership Days Reported ADM = Membership Days/Days in Period
NORTHWEST				
Reporting Period	1	1	1	
Days in Period	44	44	39	
Membership Days	3090	3170	2151	
Absence Days	862.25	412.75	189.75	
Absence Rate	27.90%	13.02%	8.82%	Absence Rate = Absence Days/Membership Days
Reported ADM	70.23	72.05	55.15	Reported ADM = Membership Days/Days in Period
OVERALL ADM	197.66	231.30	216.74	
Absence Rate	27.91%	8.18%	6.39%	
Monthly Transitions	_ HP	HP	NW	NW
	Ecodes	Wcodes	Ecodes	Wcodes
August September October November December	138.00	2	72	1
Total	138.00	2.00	72.00	1.00
Population	HP 8/20/19 136	NW 8/20/2019 71	Total District 207	

